

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Contempt Case No. 4964 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	21.06.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Sri Vamsi Krishna, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue submitted that they sought eight weeks time to comply the directions of this Court. Post the matter on 16.08.2024. TJN RC, J	