

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

C.C.No.4964 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07	26.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner sought time to implead the present Financial Secretary as party to the Contempt Case. Post the matter on 10.12.2024 KKV <u>RC, J</u>	

--	--	--	--